Simple, Secure Video Surveillance and IoT Solutions
KEY BENEFITS
KEY FEATURESRAZBERI SERVERSWITCHIQ APPLIANCES
Intelligent, high performance, secure video
surveillance recording appliances with built in
cybersecurity.
Purpose-built design to support megapixel camera
resolutions

DPC3930D-I5-16-XTX-1QT4-W10 Windows Sever 2019 Standard 2x512GB M.2 SSD See Table Below Nvidia Quadro T400 4GB 16GB (2 X 8GB) 2x550 Watt
DPC3930D-I5-16-XTX-1QT10-W10 Windows Sever 2019 Standard 2x512GB M.2 SSD See Table Below Nvidia Quadro T1000 8GB 16GB (2 X 8GB) 2x550 Watt
  Storage Ordering Information
  DPC3930-I5-16-XTX-W10  XTX = Total Capacity T Drive Size, 4T2 = 4TB
Total Capacity, 2TB Drives.
  Options
  2T2 = 2TB
  4T4 = 4TB
  6T6 = 6TB
  8T8 = 8TB
  10T10 = 10TB
  12T12 = 12TB
  14T14 = 14TB
  16T16 = 16TB
  18T18 = 18TB
  4T2 = 8TB
  8T4 = 4TB
  16T8 = 16TB
  24T12 = 24TB
  32T16 = 32TB
  36T18 = 36TB
Model Number Description
 DPC3930 = Single OS Drive 512GB M.2 and Single 550Watt PSU
 DPC3930D = Dual OS Drive 512GB M.2 RAID 1 and Dual 550Watt PSU
  Add Optional Dual 10GbE Network Interfaces
  Order Code = N